National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LP3983
Micropower, Low Quiescent Current, CMOS Voltage
Regulator in micro SMD Package
General Description

N/C A3 No Connection. There should be no electrical connection made to
this pin.
Ordering Information
TL refers as 0.300mm bump size with package height of 0.6mm
Output
Voltage (V)
Grade
LP3983 Supplied as 250
Units, Tape and Reel
LP3983 Supplied as 3000
Units, Tape and Reel
1.6 STD LP3983ITL-1.6 LP3983ITLX-1.6
1.8 STD LP3983ITL-1.8 LP3983ITLX-1.8
2.5 STD LP3983ITL-2.5 LP3983ITLX-2.5
* Please contact National Semiconductor for availability
LP
3983